
 
 
 
 

Local Sales + 
Installation Partners 

 

 

 

Vendor Local Sales + Installation Partner Companies 

 

AGI - Grand Rapids 
Brad Hinkley 
(313) 600-1458 
bhinkley@agi.net 

Apollo Engineering 
Bruce Walter, Project Manager 
O: (231) 932-0800  |  C: (231) 649-6756 
bwalter@apolloengineering.com  

Alpine Electric 
Shawna Mansuy 
(231) 947-3600 
smansuy@alpineelectric.com 

Windemuller Inc. 
Curtis Moore, Electrical Svcs Manager 
D: (231) 346-2646  |  C: (231) 342-0436 
cmoore@windemuller.us  

 

Future Energy Group 
Sam DiNello, Vice President 
(586) 782-4000 
sam.dinello@futureenergy.com  

The Oscar W. Larson Company 
Justin Spence 
O: (248) 620-0070 x159 
jspence@larsonco.com  

Aladdin Electric 
Aaron Wisely 
M: (517) 750-9955 
aaron@aladdinjackson.com  

AGI - Grand Rapids 
Brad Hinkley 
(313) 600-1458 
bhinkley@agi.net 

 

Hage Automotive 
Abass El-Hage  
(313) 414-4321 
abass@hageauto.com  

State Electric  
Byron Muonio 
(248) 688-7214 
byron@statecontractingus.com  

Income Power 
Patrick Loyd  
(808) 866-2118  
incomepowerllc@gmail.com  

ZEV Society 
Adam Eversole 
(248) 802-3273 
info@zevsociety.com  

 

AGI - Grand Rapids 
Brad Hinkley 
(313) 600-1458 
bhinkley@agi.net 

Diatomic Energy  
Sean Friday 
(734) 347-0359 
fridays@diatomicenergy.com    

EVunited  
Tom Richardson 
(614) 504-3801 
trichardson@evunited.com   

Weinstein Electric 
Kyle Chappelle 
(810) 691-0975 
kchappelle@weinsteinelec.com   

Mid-Cour EV Charge 
Jim Vogt 
(313) 969-4033 
jmv@mid-cour.com 
 

Elbinger Energy Solutions  
Doug Elbinger 
(248) 808-2574 
elbingerd@gmail.com   
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Vendor Local Sales + Installation Partners 

 

Maverick Corporation  
Diarmuid Clancy, President EV Services 
(617) 830-4564 
dclancy@maverickcorporation.com  

VSA  
Tara Turner, Director of Operations 
(314) 402-8194 
tara.turner@vsaproud.com  

 
Andrew Castro, EVgo Site Development 
(424) 371-7412 
Andrew.Castro@evgo.com  

Nikki Ruozzo, EVgo Site Development 
(330) 501-0283 
Nikki.Ruozzo@evgo.com  

 

Executive Electric LLC 
(586) 786-7334 
info@executiveelectricusa.com    

Srinergy 
Vamshi Murki 
M: 248-935-4991  |  O: 248-257-4054 
vamshi@srinergy.com  

Lake Erie Electric Inc.  
David Audie 
(440) 835-5565 x1135 
DAudie@lakeerieelectric.com  

Superior Electric TVC 
Josh Napier 
O: (615) 916-4607 |  C: (865) 300-7264 
jnapier@setvco.com  

Noonan Electrical Service 
(248) 896-2147 
info@noonanelectricalservices.com       

Rexel Energy Solutions 
Julie Taylor 
(917) 808-2311 
julie.taylor@rexelenergysolutions.com  

 

Hage Automotive 
Abass El-Hage  
(313) 414-4321 
abass@hageauto.com  

Income Power 
Patrick Loyd  
(808) 866-2118  
incomepowerllc@gmail.com 

Corrigan Oil 
John Adams 
(810) 217-0705  
jadams@corriganoil.com   

Inovis Energy, Inc. 
Doug McIntosh 
617 544 3200 
Dmcintosh@inovisenergy.com 

 

Martell Electric  
Andrew West 
(574) 271-5000 
awest@martellelectric.com   

Alpine Electric 
Shawna Mansuy 
(231) 947-3600 
smansuy@alpineelectric.com 

Bay Electric  
Jared Rosenlund  
(906) 482-8784 
jared@bayelectric.com   

 

 

FD Hayes Electric Co. 
Megan Doherty, President 
P: (517) 253-0673  |  C: (317) 796-2341 
mdoherty@fdhayes.com  

Motor City Electric Service 
Eric Jones, Vice President  
P: (313) 957-3432  |  C: (313) 215-0085 
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Vendor Local Sales + Installation Partners 

 

Mike McCoy 
Strategic Sales Executive 
(248) 846-3318 
mmccoy@ecamion.com  

Tanya Krackovic  
VP Special Projects 
(647) 881-6781 
tanya.krackovic@ecamion.com  
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